

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4158/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-10-2016 in SAN No. 865/2015 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

M/S AMBA FILLING STATION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 2/2017 - PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES)

Date : 04-10-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma, Adv.
M/s. Aniteja Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Durga Dutt, Adv.
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.
Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Baby Devi Bonia, Adv.
Mr. Rajbahadur Yadav, AOR

Ms. Mala Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Narayan, AOR
Mr. Shashwat Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for respondents no.2 to 4,
list the matter on 19.11.2019.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER

